www.e-t-a.com 1 - 1507/08
Schutzschalter thermisch 104/105/106-...
1
Nenn- Innenwider- Nenn- Innenwider-
strom (A) stand (Ω) strom (A) stand (Ω)
0,05 285 1,8 0,28
0,08 134 2 0,25
0,1 81 2,5 0,18

Current ratings
0.05...10 A
106    - P30  - ..  - ..  - ..    - 5 A =  ordering example
The exact part number required can be built up from the table of choices shown
above. Ordering references for optional features should be omitted if not required.
* mounting hardware bulk shipped
www.e-t-a.com1 - 16 Issue B(240909)
Thermal Overcurrent Circuit Breakers 104/105/106-...
1
Dimensions
4.
5
PCB mounting holes
8±0.2
1 23 1 2
21
.5
17.5
23
.5
5
9.5
12.5
21
.5
9.5
23
.5
5
12.5104-PR-Si51
104-PR-A3-Si51
0.05...6 A
104-PR-Si51
7...10 A
4 5 4
5
ø1
ø1.5 ø1.5
ø1
.039.039
.8
46 .9
25
.8
46
.059
.374
.374.689 .059
.197
.492
.9
25
.315±.008
ø7
1.
2
3.
5
27
.6 31
.6
2321